
Rank ID Name Ctry
1 11811202913 Kongpan	Wattapong	 THA
2 11811000633 Sawangsri	Kanchanok	 THA
3 11811101140 Wanitchayapisit	Thanachot THA
4 11811101119 Jullasil	Thanadis THA
5 11811102243 Namtaptimtong	Kan THA
6 11811000659 Sitprasert	Angkrit THA
7 XXX Putthumla	Sivanon	 THA
8 XXX Yothamat	Nutthanon THA
9 11811607672 Suvimonyan	Phuwanart THA
10 11811607668 Samemoun	Nuttapat THA
11 11811507176 Pongsriroj	Setthapong THA
12 XXX Arlai	Pongpak THA
13 11811607635 Kongpan	Navapon THA

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 21811506929 Chinupun	Nichakan THA
2 21811303665 Kraisuwan	Nitradee THA
3 21811303658 Sasikan	Kongpan THA
4 21811101182 Mokkharat	Lalida THA
5 20861507291 Rak-Akson	Sirinthip INA
6 21811607702 Loonree	Pakaporn THA
7 21811607720 Suktunwong	Buachompu THA
8 21811607709 Nasap	Sudpratthana THA
9 XXX Grace	Nongnapat		Kusol THA
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10 21811405816 Boonpa	Kawinthida	 THA
11 XXX Thanyarat	Thitiphanukun THA
12 XXX Natnanda	Parsutanawin THA
13 21811607689 Bussaban	Kamolkan THA
14 XXX Fahsuay	Pitakkarn THA

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 11811101160 Senarat	Putthi THA
2 11811102243 Namtaptimtong	Kan THA
3 11811101140 Wanitchayapisit	Thanachot THA
4 XXX Kongpan	Thummanoon	 THA
5 11811202913 Kongpan	Wattapong	 THA
6 11811101119 Jullasil	Thanadis THA
7 11811202929 Boonpok	Puttawat	 THA
8 11811000633 Sawangsri	Kanchanok	 THA
9 11811102233 Aroongomez	Anupunt THA
10 11811000659 Sitprasert	Angkrit THA
11 XXX Putthumla	Sivanon	 THA
12 11811607654 Nijan	Navin	 THA
13 11811607632 Klommaung	Nattawut	 THA
14 11811607633 Kongchaimongkol	Chinapat THA
15 XXX Kanthonglang	Ratchapon	 THA
16 11811607672 Suvimonyan	Phuwanart THA
17 XXX Kuengpraneet	Danai	 THA
18 XXX Yothamat	Nutthanon	 THA
19 XXX Kongchaimongkol	Aekdanai	 THA
20 XXX Katkao	Tharit	 THA
21 XXX Kamlak	Songpon	 THA
22 XXX Knachanaphan	Nantawat	 THA
23 11811607666 Rujirek	Panthep THA
24 11811607631 Khanjamnong	Chettanant THA
25 11811507176 Pongsriroj	Setthapong THA
26 XXX Poungsaijai	Paniti	 THA
27 11811607668 Samemoun	Nuttapat THA
28 11811607635 Kongpan	Navapon THA
29 XXX Arlai	Pongpak	 THA

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 21811101182 Mokkharat	Lalida THA
2 21811506929 Chinupun	Nichakan THA
3 21811303665 Kraisuwan	Nitradee THA
4 21811607702 Loonree	Pakaporn THA
5 21811303658 Sasikan	Kongpan THA
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6 21811102260 Kittiwattanasarn	Bhurichaya	 THA
7 20861507291 Rak-Akson	Sirinthip THA
8 XXX Tumtong	Yingluck	 THA
9 XXX Pitakkarn	Sirikorn	 THA
10 XXX Grace	Nongnapat	Kusol THA
11 XXX Phirenthorn	Pimphicha	 THA
12 21811607709 Nasap	Sudpratthana THA
13 21811607720 Suktunwong	Buachompu THA
14 21811405816 Boonpa	Kawinthida	 THA
15 21811607689 Bussaban	Kamolkan THA
16 XXX Parsutanawin	Natnanda THA
17 XXX Thitiphanukun	Thanyarat	 THA
18 XXX Pitakkarn	Fahsuay	 THA

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 11811000633 Sawangsri	Kanchanok	 THA
2 11811101140 Wanitchayapisit	Thanachot THA
3 11811202913 Kongpan	Wattapong	 THA
4 11811102243 Namtaptimtong	Kan THA
5 11811101119 Jullasil	Thanadis THA
6 XXX Putthumla	Sivanon THA
7 11811000659 Sitprasert	Angkrit THA
8 XXX Yothamat	Nutthanon THA
9 11811507176 Pongsriroj	Setthapong THA

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 21811101182 Mokkharat	Lalida THA
2 21811506929 Chinupun	Nichakan THA
3 21811303665 Kraisuwan	Nitradee THA
4 21811303658 Sasikan	Kongpan THA
5 20861507291 Rak-Akson	Sirinthip THA
6 21811607702 Loonree	Pakaporn THA

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 11811405748 Senarat	Phuri THA
2 11811102233 Aroongomez	Anupunt THA
3 11811506648 Tantichanchaikul	Chuan THA
4 11811101160 Senarat	Putthi THA
5 XXX Kongpan	Thummanoon	 THA
6 11811507067 Ninsanit	Phoombadin THA
7 11811607628 Jirachevewong	Sirapob THA

Final	Ranking	Slides	Men

Final	Ranking	Battle	Men

Final	Ranking	Battle	Women



8 11811607633 Kongchaimongkol	Chinapat THA
9 11811607655 Nijun	Phat-Charawee THA
9 11811607631 Khanjamnong	Chettanant THA
9 11811607677 Tantichanchaikul	Tan THA
9 11811607661 Peayai	Kritchai THA
13 11811607666 Rujirek	Panthep THA
13 XXX Katkao	Tharit	 THA
13 XXX Knachanaphan	Nantawat	 THA
13 11811607600 Apinuntham	Jirachai THA

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 21811506929 Chinupun	Nichakan THA
2 XXX Kheawpud	Yupaporn	 THA
3 XXX Tumtong	Yingluck	 THA

Rank ID Name Ctry Gender
1 XXX Sitprasert	Angkrit	/	Wanitchayapisit	Thanachot THA M/M
2 3181160126 Kongpan	Sasikarn	/	Namtaptimtong	Karn THA F/M
3 XXX Sivanon	Putthumla	/	Kawinthida	Boonpa THA M/F
4 XXX Fahsuay	Pitakkarn	/	Thanyarat	Thitiphanukun THA F/F
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